Step Lite
PURE LED
Ordering Example: SLS/L/S S 15 3 GG BK
Material/FinishAccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Step Lite PURE LED is designed with an 88mm (3½”) flange
for flush mounting into masonry, stone or wood. This luminaire is
ideal for illumination of steps and ground level horizontal lighting,
for example, across driveways or exterior paved areas. When a
canister is used there are no mounting holes in the flange.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses the latest Cree MTG-2 LED
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply
options include a choice of integral 12 volt driver or an external
remote driver. The PURE LED system incorporates an innovative
Plug- and-Play system for easy replacement or upgrade of either
the LED engine or integral driver. Four beam angles and a choice
of a Warm or Cool White colour temperatures are available.
* At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 35w halogen fitting.
* At 1050mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 50w halogen fitting.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
St Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. SL/L
Beam Angle
2¾”
88mm 63.5mm
25mm
1”
3½” 2½”
68.5mm¼”
7mm
 2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
SL/L BK - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
STAR
-Silver Star
WH-
White
COP- Copper
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
SS- 316 Stainless
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
LENSSTEPF - Frosted
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
Slcan - Aluminium Canister
Canss - 316 Stainless